MYERS® WHR5H-WHR20H
applicationS
the Myers® WHR5H-WHR20H
series pumps are designed for
use in light commercial and
residential raw sewage and
effluent applications. they deliver
higher heads than standard

RESiDEntial anD coMMERcial SEWaGE anD EffluEnt puMpS
MYERS® WHR5H-WHR20H
oRDERinG infoRMation
        approx.
 catalog   phase/ Discharge Switch cord Wt.
 number Hp Volts cycles Size type length lbs.
 WHR5H-11 1/2 115 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 75
 WHR5H-01 1/2 208 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 75
 WHR5H-21 1/2 230 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 75
 WHR5H-03 1/2 200 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 75
 WHR5H-23 1/2 230 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 75
 WHR5H-43 1/2 460 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 75
 WHR5H-53 1/2 575 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 75
 WHR10H-01 1 208 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 79
 WHR10H-21 1 230 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 79
 WHR10H-03 1 200 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 79
 WHR10H-23 1 230 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 79
 WHR10H-43 1 460 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 79
 WHR10H-53 1 575 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 79
 WHR15H-01 1-1/2 208 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 85
 WHR15H-21 1-1/2 230 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 85
 WHR15H-03 1-1/2 200 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 85
 WHR15H-23 1-1/2 230 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 85
 WHR15H-43 1-1/2 460 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 85
 WHR15H-53 1-1/2 575 3/60 2” Manual 20’ 85
 WHR20H-21 2 230 1/60 2” Manual 20’ 95
 WHR20H-03 2 200 3/60 2” Manual  20’ 95
 WHR20H-23 2 230 3/60 2” Manual  20’ 95
 WHR20H-43 2 460 3/60 2” Manual  20’ 95